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10 G JeUR2E (SFP+) . {#M LC EEETAFFKHBIT 1310 nm  (FRFR) AIRMELET, SAEIEEESH 10 km
10 G HUW& 2 (SFP+) . {ERLCHEIERRIFHIBIT1550 nm (F5FR) AISRIECLT, BARIEEESH 40 km

OmniSwitch 2360 FILI L 23

SFP-GIG-T
SFP-GIG-SX
SFP-GIG-LX
SFP-GIG-LH40

SFP-GIG-LH70

RARHUEH

Fal/R £ 4FBATH, OmniSwitch 2360

1000 Base T FIKLAKMIUL R 28 (SFP MSA), SFP LA 1000 Mb / s AUREFM SR TiER TIE
1000 Base SX FILLARMALUUEZE (SFP MSA)
1000 Base LX FIKLAKMFEUL A28 (SFP MSA)
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o ICES-003:2012 Issue 5, Class A
o AS/NZS 3548 (Class A) - C-Tick
o AS/NZS 3548 (Class A limits.
Note: Class A with UTP cables)
o CE-Mark: Marking for European countries
(Class A limits.
Note: Class A with UTP cables)
« CE Emission consists of:
- EN 50581: Standard for technical
documentation for RoHS recast
- EN 55022 (EMI and EMC requirement)
- EN 55024: 2010 (ITE Immunity
characteristics)
— EN 61000-3-2 (Limits for harmonic
current emissions)
- EN 61000-3-3
- EN 61000-4-2
- EN 61000-4-3
- EN 61000-4-4
- EN 61000-4-5
- EN 61000-4-6
- EN 61000-4-8
- EN 61000-4-11
- |IEEE802.3: Hi-Pot Test
(2250 V DC on all Ethernet ports)
RERIFIAULE
o CDRH Laser
» Compliant with Restriction on Hazardous
Substances (RoHS) and Waste Electrical
and Electronic Equipment (WEEE)
directives
« EN 60825-1 Laser
« EN 60825-2 Laser
« UL 60950-1, 2nd Edition, Information
Technology Equipment
CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 60950-1-07, 2nd
Edition, Information Technology
Equipment
IEC 62368-1:2018, ICT and AV equipment
safety, with all National Deviations
IEC 60950-1, with all National Deviations
- AS/NZ TS-001 and 60950, Australia
— ANATEL, Brazil
- CCC, China
- UL-GS Mark, Germany
- NOM-019 SCFI, Mexico
- RETIE, Colombia
- SNI, Indonesia
- ECAS, UAE

XFFRIARIE

IEEE tRfE

« |EEE 802.1D (STP)

« IEEE 802.1p (CoS)

« IEEE 802.1Q (VLANs)

RAMEH
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 |EEE 802.1s (MSTP)

IEEE 802.1w (RSTP)

IEEE 802.1X (Port-based Network Access

Protocol)

« |EEE 802.3i (10Base-T)

IEEE 802.3u (Fast Ethernet)

IEEE 802.3x (Flow Control)

IEEE 802.3z (Gigabit Ethernet)

IEEE 802.3ab (1000Base-T)

IEEE 802.3ac (VLAN Tagging)

IEEE 802.3ad (Link Aggregation)

IEEE 802.3ae (10 Gigabit Ethernet)

IEEE 802.3af (Power over Ethernet)

« |EEE 802.3at (Power over Ethernet)

IEEE 802.3bt (Power over Ethernet)
(

IEEE 802.3ak (Multiple Registration
Protocol)

 |EEE 802.3ax (Link Aggregation)
 |EEE 802.3az (Energy Efficient Ethernet)

ITU-T &Y
e ITU-T G.8032/Y.1344 2010: LUK ER R
# (ERPv2)

IETF RFCs

RIP
» RFC 1722/1723/1724/2453 RIPv2 and
MIB

» RFC 1812/2644 IPv4 Router Requirement

OSPF

« RFC 1850/2328 OSPF v2 and MIB
« RFC 2154 OSPF MD5 Signature

« RFC 2370/3630 OSPF Opaque LSA

e RFC 3623 OSPF Graceful Restart

IP 4A4E

o RFC 1112 IGMP v1

» RFC 2236/2933 IGMP v2 and MIB
o RFC 2365 Multicast

» RFC 3376 IGMPv3 for IPv6

IPvé6

« RFC 1886 DNS for IPv6

RFC 2292/2373/2374/2460/2462
RFC 2461 NDP

RFC 2463/2466 ICMP v6 and MIB
RFC 2452/2454 IPv6 TCP/UDP MIB
RFC 2464/2553/2893/3493/3513
RFC 3056 IPv6 Tunneling

RFC 3542/3587 IPv6

RFC 4007 IPv6 Scoped Address
Architecture

RFC 4193 Unique Local IPv6 Unicast
Addresses

=

RFC 854/855 Telnet and Telnet options
RFC 959/2640 FTP

RFC 1350 TFTP Protocol

RFC 1155/2578-2580 SMI v1

and SMI v2

RFC 1157/2271 SNMP

RFC 1212/2737 MIB and MIB-II

RFC 1213/2011-2013 SNMP v2 MIB

RFC 1215 Convention for SNMP Traps
RFC 1573/2233/2863 Private Interface
MIB

RFC 1643/2665 Ethernet MIB

RFC 1867 Form-based File Upload

in HTML

RFC 1901-1908/3416-3418

SNMP v2c

RFC 2096 1P MIB

o RFC 2131 DHCP Server/Client

RFC 2388 Returning Values from Forms:
Multipart/form-data

« RFC 2396 Uniform Resource Identifiers
(URI): Generic Syntax

RFC 2616 /2854 HTTP and HTML

RFC 2667 IP Tunneling MIB

RFC 2668/3636 IEEE 802.3 MAU MIB
RFC 2674 VLAN MIB

« RFC 3023 XML Media Types

RFC 4122 A Universally Unique IDentifier
(UUID) URN Namespace

RFC 4234 Augmented BNF for Syntax
Specifications: ABNF

RFC 4251 Secure Shell Protocol
Architecture

RFC 4252 The Secure Shell (SSH)
Authentication Protocol

RFC 4627 JavaScript Object Notation
(JSON)

RFC 5424 The Syslog protocol

RFC 6585 Additional HTTP Status Codes
zZE

RFC 1321 MD5

RFC 1826/1827/4303/4305
Encapsulating Payload (ESP) and crypto
algorithms

RFC 2104 HMAC Message Authentication
RFC 2138/2865/2868/3575/2618 RADIUS
Authentication and Client MIB

RFC 2139/2866/2867/2620 RADIUS
Accounting and Client MIB

RFC 2228 FTP Security Extensions

RFC 2284 PPP EAP

RFC 2869/2869bis RADIUS Extension
RFC 4301 Security Architecture

for IP


https://www.al-enterprise.com/zh-cn/products/switches/omniswitch-2360?utm_source=digital-asset&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=doc-link

QoS
« RFC 896 Congestion control

* RFC 1122 Internet Hosts

o RFC 2474/2475/2597/3168/3246
DiffServ

« RFC 3635 Pause Control

fth

RFC 791 /894/1024/1349 IP and
IP/Ethernet

RFC 792 ICMP

RFC 768 UDP

RFC 793/1156 TCP/IP and MIB

RFC 826 ARP

RFC 919/922 Broadcasting Internet
Datagram

RFC 925/1027 Multi-LAN ARP/
Proxy ARP

« RFC 950 Subnetting

RFC 951 BOOTP

RFC 1151 RDP

« RFC 1191 Path MTU Discovery

« RFC 1256 ICMP Router Discovery

» RFC 1305/2030 NTP v3 and Simple NTP
« RFC 1493 Bridge MIB

« RFC 1518/1519 CIDR

o RFC 1541/1542/2131/3396/3442 DHCP
« RFC 1757/2819 RMON and MIB

» RFC 2131/3046 DHCP/BootP Relay
« RFC 2132 DHCP Options

« RFC 3021 Using 31-bit Prefixes

« RFC 3060 Policy Core

« RFC 3176 sFlow
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